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Name

Building

Main Numbers

Building - Main

Building Administration - Fax

Administration

FLOOD ZONE
Wise, Douglas
Blake, John
Adamu, Majesta
Anderson, Jacquelyn
Barrack, Pelle
Carter, Michelle
Filiponi, Bianca
Fox, Michael
Gronborg, Jeffrey
Hagen, Mark
Karnam, Sirisha
Lizano, Natalie
Mclintosh, Affette
Nadel, Michael
Patitucci, Richard

Gauger, Michael

Planning, Zoning and Building Department

Building Division - Employee Contact List

Title

Main

Fax

FLOOD ZONE

Division Director IV
Deputy Building Official
Plans Specialist 11l

Site Planner |

Communications Specialist

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant |

Codes Product & Training Supervisor
Senior Professional Engineer

Information Management System Specia

Professional Engineer

Administrative Technician |

Building Division Coordinator
Customer Service Specialist |
Commerial Plans Examiner - Coordinato

Building Division Coordinator

Application Tracking Info Center

Commercial Permit Tech

Building Scanning Area

Rouse, Teresa
Abel, Kayla
Arwood, Maureen
Chan, Annie

Favata, Dawn

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Office Manager

Administrative Technician |
Administrative Technician |
Administrative Technician |

Administrative Technician |

Phone

561-233-5100

561-233-2200

561-233-5374

561-233-5101

561-681-3925

561-233-5183

561-233-5103

561-681-3842

561-681-3840

561-681-4553

561-233-5266

561-233-0024

561-233-5598

561-681-3914

561-233-5538

561-233-5542

561-681-3900

561-233-5285

561-233-1157

561-233-5171

561-233-5558

561-233-5586

561-233-5164

561-233-5371

561-233-5585

Text/Cell Email

561-662-7924

561-662-9281

561-301-0563

561-268-3957

2300 N Jog Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33411

PZB-Bldg@pbcgov.org

DWise@pbcgov.org
JBlake@pbcgov.org
MAdamu@pbcgov.org
JBAnderson@pbcgov.org
Pbarrack@pbcgov.org
Mcarter@pbcgov.org
Bfiliponi@pbcgov.org
MFox@pbcgov.org
Jgronborg@pbcgov.org
MHagen1@pbcgov.org
Skarnam@pbcgov.org
Nlizano@pbcgov.org
Amcintosh@pbcgov.org
Mnadel@pbcgov.org
Rpatitucci@pbcgov.org

Mgauger@pbcgov.org

TRouse@pbcgov.org
kabel@pbcgov.org
Marwood@pbcgov.org
Achan@pbcgov.org

Dfavata@pbcgov.org
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Noel, Kelsey
Shores Garcia, Heather

Zorro, Maria

Flood Zone Information

Flood Zone - Fax

Planning, Zoning and Building Department

Building Division - Employee Contact List

Title
Administrative Technician |
Administrative Technician |

Administrative Technician |

Inspections - Administration

Inspections
Inspections - Fax
Decal Program - Fax
Deignan, Cheyenne
Jackson, Francine
Kraus, Caryn

Wells, Dean

Inspections - Electrical

Fuchs, Bill

Trade - Electrical
Apte, Lina
Brooks, Kevin
Cobb, Paul
Correa, Alex
Craig, Marvin
Del Haya, Joseph
Halperin, Andy
Iglesias, Jose
Kleinow, Mike
Laverty, Royce
Leonard, John
Lezcano, Fernando
Luke, Jacqueline
Mangone, Josh

Nyce, Daniel

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Main

Fax

Fax

Plans Specialist IlI
Administrative Technician IlI
Administrative Technician Ill

Construction Services Associate

Chief Electrical Inspector

Main

Electrical Inspector - Contractor
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector - Contra
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector - Senior
Building Construction Inspector - Contra
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector - Appre
Electrical Inspector - Contractor

Building Construction Inspector - Provisi

Phone
561-233-5594
561-233-5580

561-233-5573

561-233-2200

561-233-5050
561-233-5111
561-233-5595
561-233-5182
561-233-5055
561-233-5054

561-233-5197

561-233-5189
561-233-5095
561-233-5093
561-681-3912
561-233-5291
561-233-5291
561-233-5290
561-233-5091
561-233-5158
561-233-5291
561-233-5092
561-233-5280
561-233-5090
561-233-5194
561-681-3912
561-859-8214

561-233-5117

Text/Cell

561-707-6518

786-205-8595

561-236-7621

561-248-8510

561-485-3271

561-662-7903

561-301-6327

561-707-6361

561-400-0468

561-662-7913

561-758-6662

561-312-6706

Email

Knoel@pbcgov.org
Hgarcia@pbcgov.org

Mzorro@pbcgob.org

Cdeignan@pbcgov.org
Fjackson1@pbcgov.org
CKraus@pbcgov.org

DWells@pbcgov.org

WFuchs@pbcgov.org

LApte@pbcgov.org
KBrooks@pbcgov.org
Pcobb@pbcgov.org
ACorreal@pbcgov.org
MCraig@pbcgov.org
JDelHaya@pbcgov.org
AHalperi1@pbcgov.org
Jiglesias@pbcgov.org
MKleinow@pbcgov.org
rlaverty@pbcgov.org
JLeonard@pbcgov.org

Flezcano@pbcgov.org

561-785-4850 jluke@pbcgov.org

561-859-8214

561-662-9428

2300 N Jog Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33411

Jmangone@pbcgov.org

Dnyce@pbcgov.org
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Olmo, Alberto
Perez, Jesse
Taylor, Robert (Bob)

Inspections - Mechanical

Trade - Mechanical
Carbia, Hector
Coots, Steve
Dishman, Jim

Law, James

Reid, David
Sokolik, David
Tooks, James

Inspections - Plumbing

Trade - Plumbing
Bates, Burton
Burns, Joe
Green, Jesse
Grzunov, Krsto
Keene, William
Miller, Trinity
Rodriguez, Javier

Inspections - Scheduling

Inspections - Scheduling
Inspections Scheduling - Fax
Automated Scheduling System
From Outside Local Calling Area
Bens, Channell

Doumas, Elaine

Lawton, Keith

Martin, La'Breeska

Planning, Zoning and Building Department

Building Division - Employee Contact List

Title

Phone

Building Construction Inspector - Senior 561-233-5148

Building Construction Inspector |

Building Construction Inspector |

Main
Mechanical Inspector - Contractor
Building Construction Inspector I

Building Construction Inspector |

Building Construction Inspector - Senior

Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |

Plumbing Inspector - Contractor

Main

Building Construction Inspector I

Building Construction Inspector - Senior

Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector Il

Building Construction Inspector |

Building Construction Inspector - Appre

Main

Fax

IVR

IVR

Administrative Technician |

Plans Specialist Il
Building Construction Inspector |

Plans Specialist |

Inspections - Special Inspections

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

561-233-5089

561-233-5094

561-233-5080

561-233-5062

561-233-5151

561-233-5083

561-233-5562

561-233-5073

561-233-5179

561-233-2663

561-233-5346

561-233-5063

561-233-5153

561-233-5277

561-233-5547

561-233-5188

561-233-5254

561-233-5059

561-233-5170

561-656-7978

561-355-2222

561-236-3807

561-233-5159

561-681-3920

561-233-5064

561-233-5184

Text/Cell

561-301-7239

561-818-9081

561-662-7947

754-246-9226

561-662-7909

561-762-2523

561-236-2880

561-446-3172

561-721-5182

561-332-6795

561-662-9424

561-662-9253

561 267-5691

561-307-9178

561-313-7182

561-662-9420

561-662-6451

2300 N Jog Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33411

Email

Aolmo@pbcgov.org
JPerez5@pbcgov.org

RTaylor@pbcgov.org

Hcarbia@pbcgov.org
SCCoots@pbcgov.org
JDishman@pbcgov.org
JLaw@pbcgov.org
Dreid@pbcgov.org
Dsokolik@pbcgov.org

Jtooks@pbcgov.org

BBates@pbcgov.org
JBurns@pbcgov.org
Jgreen@pbcgov.org
Kgrzunov@pbcgov.org
WKeene@pbcgov.org
TMiller1@pbcgov.org

JRodriguez5@pbcgov.org

CBens@pbcgov.org
Edoumas@pbcgov.org
KLawton@pbcgov.org

Lmartin2@pbcgov.org
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Adair, Michael
Bleakley, Neil

Sigala, Tony

Planning, Zoning and Building Department

Building Division - Employee Contact List

Title
Construction Inspections Associate
Construction Inspections Associate

Construction Inspections Associate

Inspections - Structural

Hemp, Bob
Trade - Structural
Agulair, Nelson
Beltran, Ronny
Blakeney, David
Brown, Shawn
Cabrera, Laureano
Coleman Il, Paul
Cook, Mike
Defee, Richard
Defilippo, Tony
Diegert, Theodore
Dirks, Stephen
Drouin, Wayne
Dukes, David
Elkott, Mike
Engel, Jason
Foley, Skyler
Klaus, Kevin
Mandigo, Justin
Nguyen, Tri
Phillips, Charles
Ringle, Anthony
Ritayik, Mark
Rypma, Brian
Scellato, Michael

Sturtevant, Keith

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Chief Structural Inspector

Main

Structural Inspector - Contractor
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector - Senior
Building Construction Inspector - Senior
Structural Inspector - Contractor
Building Construction Inspector - Senior
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |
Construction Inspections Associate
Building Construction Inspector - Senior
Building Construction Inspector |l
Structural Inspector - Contractor
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector - Appre
Building Construction Inspector - Provisi
Building Construction Inspector - Appre
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector |
Structural Inspector - Contractor
Building Construction Inspector |
Building Construction Inspector - Provisi

Building Construction Inspector |

Phone
561-233-5172
561-233-5350

561-233-5057

561-233-5268

561-233-5096

561-233-5173
561-233-5157

561-233-5046

561-233-5379
561-233-5382
561-233-2497
561-233-5136
561-233-5129
561-233-5145
561-233-5177

561-233-2663

561-233-2593
561-233-5381
561-233-5030
561-233-5074
561-233-5044
561-233-2592

561-233-5067

561-233-5084
561-233-5199

561-233-2498

Text/Cell

561-568-8382

561-662-9293

561-662-9285

561-662-9257

954-303-0530

561-231-3183

561-662-9233

561-662-9426

786-843-0606

561-662-9388

561-714-0610

561-346-7479

561-662-9241

561-307-0279

561-707-6617

561-662-9255

561-385-9576

561-757-9802

561-301-2940

561-762-3514

561-662-9390

561-758-6687

561-329-3534

561-233-5067

561-662-6822

561-662-7907

561-485-2148

561-346-8110

2300 N Jog Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33411

Email

Madair@pbcgov.org
NBleakley@pbcgov.org

ASigala@pbcgov.org

RHemp@pbcgov.org

Nagulair@pbcgov.org
RBeltran@pbcgov.org
DBlakene@pbcgov.org
SBrown@pbcgov.org
Lcabrera@pbcgov.org
Pcoleman@pbcgov.org
Mcook@pbcgov.org
Rdefee@pbcgov.org
AgDefili@pbcgov.org
Tdiegert@pbcgov.org
SDirks@pbcgov.org
WDrouin@pbcgov.org
Ddukes@pbcgov.org
Melkott@pbcgov.org
Jengel@pbcgov.org
sfoley@pbcgov.org
kklaus@pbcgov.org
Jmandigo@pbcgov.org
TNguyen@pbcgov.org
Cphillips1@pbcgov.org
Aringle@pbcgov.org
Mritayik@pbcgov.org
Brypma@pbcgov.org
mscellato@pbcgov.org

Ksturtevant@pbcgov.org
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;"”"“0% Planning, Zoning and Building Department

L]
g Building Division - Employee Contact List
LLogio™
Name Title Phone Text/Cell Email
Valletto, Dan Building Construction Inspector - Senior 561-233-5169 561-662-9434 DVallett@pbcgov.org

Vasquez, Manny Building Construction Inspector | 561-233-5066 561-662-9297 MVasquez@pbcgov.org

Johnston, James F Structural Inspector - Contractor 561-233-5381 954-775-7434 Jjohnston@pbcgov.org

Permit Application Intake

Boyd, Patricia

Little, Nichol
Lovett, Joesanda
Richardson, Tyler
Tagdharie, Sursattie

Permit Application Review

Archer, Audra
Arjune, Vida
Carbia, Connie
Cardenas, Segundo
Chui, Sara

Costa, David
Ditosti, Daniel
Eddy, Maryellen
Huggins, Kimberly

Trinidad, Jason

Plans Specialist |
Plans Specialist |
Plans Specialist |
Plans Specialist |

Plans Specialist |

Plans Specialist Il
Plans Specialist Il
Plans Specialist |
Plans Specialist Il
Plans Specialist Il
Plans Specialist Il
Plans Specialist |
Plans Specialist Il
Plans Specialist |

Plans Specialist Il

Permit Application Tracking Info Cen

Application Tracking Info Center
Brown, Moya
VanDuser, Kathy

Permit Center Administration

Newell, Lisa

Permit Center Administration

Rodriguez, Janine
Doby, Sylvia
De Marzo, Jacqueline

Diaz, Aisy

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Main Number
Administrative Technician Il

Administrative Technician Il

Plans Specialist Il

Building Division Operations Manager
Permit Coordinator
Plans Specialist IlI

Plans Specialist Il

2300 N Jog Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33411

561-233-5078

561-233-5127

561-233-0895

561-233-5258

561-233-5166

561-681-3801

561-233-5142

561-681-3906

561-233-5571

561-233-2475

561-233-5123

561-233-0254

561-233-5395

561-681-3909

561-233-0736

561-233-5130

561-233-5128

561-233-5115

561-233-5171

561-233-5154

561-233-5215

561-233-5176

561-233-5385

PBoyd@pbcgov.org
NLittle@pbcgov.org
Jlovett@pbcgov.org
Trichardson@pbcgov.org

STagdharie@pbcgov.org

Aarcher@pbcgov.org
Varjune@pbcgov.org
Ccarbia@pbcgov.org
Scardenas@pbcgov.org
Schui@pbcgov.org
DCosta@pbcgov.org
Dditosti@pbcgov.org
MEddy@pbcgov.org
KLHuggins@pbcgov.org

Jtrinidad@pbcgov.org

MBrown5@pbcgov.org

KVanDuser@pbcgov.org

Inewell@pbcgov.org

JRodriguez1@pbcgov.org
SDoby@pbcgov.org
JDe Marzo@pbcgov.org

Adiaz@pbcgov.org
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Dwyer, Karean
Graham, Kareem
Howzell, Jazmine
Ibrahim, Rafik
Jones, Daphne

Santiesteban, Veronica

Planning, Zoning and Building Department

Building Division - Employee Contact List

Title

Permit Coordinator
Plans Specialist |
Plans Specialist |
Senior Site Planner
Plans Specialist Il

Administrative Technician Il

Permit Customer Service Online Port

Adedara, Rachael

Customer Service Rep. Portal Help

Jean, Chandeline

Permit Issuance

Permit Issuance
Pereira, Neide
Russo, Lynn
Smith, Casey

Plan Review

Plan Review - Help Desk

Plan Review - Fax

Plan Review - Commercial

Banzhaf, Tom

Fax Program - Fax
Daversa, David
Heredia, Maximo

ller, Brian

Lacerda, Daniel
Marcello, Christopher
Rosales, Richie

Plan Review - Residential

Shubert, Mike
Anderson, JaShawn

Anderson, Joseph

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Customer Service Specialist |
Main Number

Customer Service Specialist |

Administrative Technician IlI
Administrative Technician Il

Customer Service Specialist |

Main

Fax

Construction Sevices Associate
Fax

Commercial Plans Examiner |
Commercial Plans Examiner Il
Commercial Plans Examiner |
Commercial Plans Examiner Il
Commercial Plans Examiner |

Commercial Plans Examiner |

Assistant Deputy of Plan Review
Construction Plans Examiner |

Construction Plans Examiner |

Phone
561-233-5139
561-233-5271
561-233-0801
561-233-5341
561-233-5238

561-233-5114

561-681-3898
561-233-5119

561-233-2571

561-233-5120
561-233-5247
561-681-3839

561-233-2662

561-233-5108

561-233-5295

561-233-5086
561-233-5286
561-233-5555
561-233-5195
561-233-5087
561-233-5047
561-233-5134

561-233-5110

561-233-5147
561-233-5190

561-233-2597

Text/Cell

561-268-7089

561-662-9446

2300 N Jog Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33411

Email

KtDwyer@pbcgov.org
Kgraham@pbcgov.org
Jhowzell@pbcgov.org
Ribrahim@pbcgov.org

DUones@pbcgov.org

Vsantiesteban@pzbgov.org

Radedara@pbcgov.org

Cjean2@pbcgov.org

Npereira@pbcgov.org
Lrusso@pbcgov.org

Csmith@pbcgov.org

TBanzhaf@pbcgov.org

DDaversa@pbcgov.org
Mheredia2@pbcgov.org
Bller@pbcgov.org
DLacerda@pbcgov.org
Cmarcello@pbcgov.org

RRosales@pbcgov.org

Mshubert@pbcgov.org
Janderson4@pbcgov.org

Janderson3@pbcgov.org

Page 6 of 7



i

LLoR10>
Name

Berry, Ray
Bucklew, William
Carrico, Gregory
Clermont, Yvenel
Coq, Pierre

Diaz, Juan
Dixon, Bill
Gibbons, Scott
Griffith, David
Jurado, Leonardo
Karmally, Fadil
Kizikli, Murat
Lang, Jennifer
Leffler, Jere
Meyer, Ciara
Miller, Roger
Neal, Warren
Nickle, Richard
Nutter, Debbie
Ottar, Kimica
Schuler, Phillip
Smith, Reginald
Szukics, Butch

Wozniak, Tom

Tuesday, August 1, 2023

Planning, Zoning and Building Department

Building Division - Employee Contact List

Title
FRS Technician
FRS Professional

Plans Specialist 11l

Construction Plans Examiner |

Construction Plans Examiner - Apprentic

Plan Reviewer - Contractor

Construction Plans Examiner - Coordinat

Construction Plans Examiner |

Construction Plans Examiner |

Building Construction Inspector - Appre

Construction Plans Examiner - Apprentic

Plan Reviewer - Contractor

Construction Plans Examiner - Provision

Construction Plans Examiner |

Construction Plans Examiner |

Construction Plans Examiner |

Construction Plans Examiner |

Construction Plans Examiner |

Plans Examiner - Contractor

Construction Plans Examiner |

Plans Examiner - Contractor

Construction Plans Examiner |

Construction Plans Examiner - Provision

FRS Technician

Phone
561-233-0739
561-233-2598
561-233-5180
561-233-0738
561-681-3841
561-233-5045
561-233-5099
561-233-5143
561-681-3905
561-233-5097
561-233-5237
561-233-5140
561-233-0014
561-233-5105
561-233-5121
561-233-5138
561-233-5174
561-233-5081
561-233-5572
561-233-5191
561-233-2596
561-233-5049
561-233-5056

561-233-5071

Text/Cell Email

561-847-1689

781-576-9089

2300 N Jog Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33411

Gberry@pbcgov.org
Whbucklew@pbcgov.org
GCarrico@pbcgov.org
Yclermont@pbcgov.org
pcog2@pbcgov.org
Jmdiaz@pbcgov.org
WDixon@pbcgov.org
Sgibbons@pbcgov.org
Dgriffith@pbcgov.org
Ljurado@pbcgov.org
Fkarmally@pbcgov.org
Mkizikli@pbcgov.org
JLang@pbcgov.org
JLeffler@pbcgov.org
Cmeyer@pbcgov.org
RMillert@pbcgov.org
Whneal@pbcgov.org
Rnickle@pbcgov.org
DNutter1@pbcgov.org
Kottar@pbcgov.org
Pschuler @pbcgov.org
RSmith3@pbcgov.org
Lszukics@pbcgov.org

TWozniak@pbcgov.org
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